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Price
191.00 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.93% (-1.80)

CH0012255151
UHR

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Consumer Products
Stock

10,155 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

191.00 CHF (523)
191.05 CHF (655)
191.20 CHF
191.60 CHF
188.00 CHF
192.80 CHF
190.109579 CHF
193,512
36,788,484.85
2,830

141

14

1225515

350.00
325.00
300.00
275.00
250.00 F
225.00
200.00

175.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/03 e
2024/04/03 ]
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=15419775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0012255151&ID_NOTATION=99899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0012255151&ID_NOTATION=99899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b115c61467bd89924e91c4392c018459936e4219263e63f5746db888a3b761c3&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d1b92f5ab184bc31f&time=1713668077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e04934cc6e0f4e528ac6ee38fbd2b15367d298bcf1b02b95a75509b9d3e27681&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0c89cae24471cdbb1&time=1713668077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f22ea758590270b6b6a1d1e99733ac77e7dcc219c8c1780e3b4d3325602eb55&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=969c1947e072b2a96&time=1713668077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35dd4862e41b2911473e5f42148f88a3bb5d50af8cc25bb3f9716ec028686b73&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb902b6efd7a6dc59&time=1713668077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe0b19d6847ff7cb473493f751c02db4ac9ea99337e71c09e34137324653d1ef&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2b4dd11605631078b&time=1713668077&tool=RSC

SWATCH GROUP AG, THE

Details

2024/04/19 17:30:11

Price
191.00 CHF

Difference

o

-0.93% (-1.80)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0012255151
UHR

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Consumer Products
Stock

10,155 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 191.00 CHF (523)
Ask (Ask size) 191.05 CHF (655)
Open 191.20 CHF
High 191.60 CHF
Low 188.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 192.80 CHF
VWAP 190.109579 CHF
Volume (pcs) 193,512
Trading volume 36,788,484.85
Number of trades 2,830
Last size 141
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -16.81% -35.25% -32.60%
Perf (abs.) -38.60 -104.00 -92.40
Beta 1.03 0.90 1.09
Volatility 24.01 25.01 29.75

ERSTE

Group

350.00
325.00
300.00
275.00
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225.00 \
200.00

175.00
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2020 2021
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2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2019/ 15:43
06/28

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30
04/19

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 04/19

Hamburg 2019/ 08:00
06/28

Frankfurt 2019/ 15:43

Price

250.90 EUR

191.00 CHF

188.35 CHF

251.60 EUR

250.60 EUR

195.02 CHF (215,722)
204.62 CHF (161,020)
213.16 CHF (155,763)
239.92 CHF (129,908)

228.60 CHF (2024/01/03)

188.00 CHF (2024/04/19)

312.90 CHF (2023/04/25)

188.00 CHF (2024/04/19)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 7
36.79 2,830
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.01 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18095
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99897

SWATCH GROUP AG, THE

06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 17:50 212.51 USD 0.00 1
04/18

Duesseldorf 2019/ 08:10 251.50 EUR 0.00 1
06/28

3/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18096

SWATCH GROUP AG, THE

Company profile
Company Logo

« & £ O
"SWATCH GRDOUP

Contact Details
THE SWATCH GROUP AG

Seevorstadt 6 - 2501 Biel
Telefon: +41-32-343-68-11
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nick Hayek

Marc Alexander
Hayek

Peter Steiger

Thierry Kenel

Florence Ollivier-
Lamarque

Francois Thiébaud

Pierre-André
Buhler

Raynald
Aeschlimann

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Claude Nicollier

Jean-Pierre Roth

Daniela
Aeschlimann-
Schneider

Ernst Tanner

Nayla Hayek

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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